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Formerly Richland Blue Print.Com, Inc. 

165 N. Trimble Road 
Mansfield, OH  44906 

P: 419-524-2781 

info@rbprintshop.com www.rbprintshop.com 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

CONTRACT FOR: Knox Cty Service Center -  North Addition 

BID DATE: Thursday, July 25 2024 at 11:30am  

COMPANY NAME: Modern Builders CONTACT: Jason  Hall 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 740-627-0119 

  EMAIL: jhall@modernbuildersinc.net 

COMPANY NAME: Robertson Construction CONTACT: Stephanie 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 740 929 1000 

  EMAIL: skelly@robertsonconstruction.net 

COMPANY NAME: Timber Valley Contracting CONTACT: Brian Osowski 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 614 284 0662 

  EMAIL: osowski@yahoo.com 

COMPANY NAME: ECS Builds CONTACT: Shane Stacey 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 513 836 7134 

  EMAIL: sstacey@ecsbuilds.com 

COMPANY NAME: Construct Connect CONTACT: Joy Sayre 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 800 364 2059 

  EMAIL: Joy.sayre@constructconnect.com 

COMPANY NAME: Dodge CONTACT: Elaine Wilson 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 844 326 3826 x 9353 

  EMAIL: elaine.wilson@construction.com 

COMPANY NAME: Shrock Premier CONTACT: Dan Houser 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 330 275 5701 

  EMAIL: Dan.Houser@shrockpremier.com 

COMPANY NAME:  CONTACT:  

ADDRESS  PHONE:  

  EMAIL:  

http://WWW.RBPRINTSHOP.COM

